
UEC-GCF

RS232C-2 RS232C-3
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CF

CARD

UEC-
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START REV. CAL RESET

PAR No. D-No.
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ER

MULTI
MAIN
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No.
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START REV. CAL RESET

UEC-GDP01

PAR No. D-No.

G400 Series

SEARCH MAN.

HOME

0V
24V

FG

RUN

BYPASS

OUT
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POW
ER

BYPASS

STATUS

CONTROL

JUDGE

COM.

AXIS
IN

SERIAL
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LINK
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RS232C M
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UEC-GDP01
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5

70
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（75.0 or more）

191.5
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26
5
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.6
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5

（75.0 or more）

56
28 28

17
.5

23
5

12
.55

25
5
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UEC-GDP01G400 Series

URYU UEC-G120
UEC-GCF

UEC-

HOME
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PAR No. D-No.

UEC-GDP01G400 Series

0V
24V

POW
ER

CONTROL
RS232C

ETHERNET
I/O

M
OTOR

CONTROL

OUT

POW
ER

AXIS
LINK

LINK
IN

AXIS

SENSORFG

RUN

BYPASS

BYPASS
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JUDGE
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MAIN
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No.
1

M
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ER

URYU UEC-G120
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5
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5

5
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.5

23
5

17
.5

17.5 60 17.5
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G-Unit 
Specifications Comparison between F-series and G-series GSERIES

NUTRUNNER
SYSTEM

770

265

7080 60

770

265

10080 90

910

265

8480 74

686

265

66102 56

761

265

105141 95

G-system realizes greater space saving in control box by eliminating main unit.

Layout of F-series system（mm）

Layout of G-series system（mm）

F-series main unit + F024H  10 sets

F-series main unit + F060H  10 sets

G-series extension unit + G024(G060) 10 sets G-series extension unit + G120 7 sets

F-series main unit + F120H  7sets

Outline of UEC-G120（mm）

Outline of UEC-G-024, 060（mm）

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

①main unit ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

①main unit ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦

①main unit ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦

1
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